THE PARTNER NETWORK OF BIGTIME. DESIGNED BY AND FOR ACCOUNTANTS.

BIGTEAIV

‘ ‘ My customer base is primarily professional services firms, so being
able to recommend effective time and billing systems is a no-brainer for

me. BigTime is a great company, so I wanted to get involved at a deeper
level with the software. When it launched BigTeam, I was right there. )}

SCHNEIDER & ASSOCIATES is a regional
accounting, bookkeeping and payroll
services consulting firm led by Karen
Dellaripa, CPA, one of the leading
QuickBooks ProAdvisors in the New
York / New Jersey metropolitan area.
Founded in 2003, the firm serves small-
and mid-sized businesses in the legal,
financial, engineering, real estate and
executive search industries throughout
the region, along with selected remote
clients in key markets coast to coast.

BASED IN: Bloomingdale, NJ INDUSTRY:
Accounting DESIGNATIONS: Advanced
Certified QuickBooks ProAdvisor; The
Sleeter Group Certified QuickBooks
Consultant; Member, AICPA and

New Jersey Society of CPAs; BigTeam
Network Partner; Certified BigTime
Consultant WEBSITE: kedcpa.com.

— Karen Dellaripa, CPA, Owner, Schneider & Associates

IT'S AHOT MARKET. AND DELLARIPA KNOWS IT COLD.

We're talking about the highly competitive professional services
arena in and around metro New York, where CPA and QuickBooks
ProAdvisor Karen Dellaripa has run her successful accounting
consulting firm for more than 10 years.

Her clients range from startups with one- or two-person staffs to
growing mid-sized companies with 50+ employees and revenues
north of $20 million. All rely on Dellaripa for her expertise and
advice on all things QuickBooks, including her take on leading
software apps that integrate seamlessly with it.

"My very first client, when | started by business, | installed them on
BigTime," says Dellaripa. "It was the best time and billing tool then
— and it's the best now. Nothing works better with QuickBooks."

EXPANDING HER BUSINESS, ENHANCING HER VALUE.

Dellaripa sees BigTeam as a win-win: she can more grow her client
base more easily through the network, while receiving in-depth
training on an app that can provide both her and her clients a
competitive edge in an increasingly tech-savvy marketplace.

"The robustness of the reporting, accessibility for employees to

log in and enter time from anywhere, the overall ease of use —
that's the value of BigTime to my clients," she says, adding that she
recently helped a client with 15 employees make the move from
manual time sheets and a crash-prone DOS system to BigTime.

"The client had resisted change, but BigTime's flexibility got them
excited. They'd previously had to do so much customization, but
the software did it for them," she says. "They've literally taken their
business into the future. With BigTeam, I'll be able to help more
firms do just that."

To learn more about BigTeam, contact Mark Sandor at msandor@bigtime.net or (312) 854-0129.




BIGTEAM PARTNER NETWORK

CENTRAL

Vicki Borror

Quality Accounting Solutions
Collinsville, Illinois
vborror@qasvb.com
618.978.8558

Marti DenUyl

DenUyl Accounting and
Software Solutions

Zeeland, Michigan
marti@denuylaccounting.com
616.610.3750

Amy Fehn

Kemper Technology Consulting
Evansville, Indiana
afehn@kcpag.com

812.421.8000

Brian Gilmartin

Tru Partners Consulting
Chicago, Illinois
Brian.Gilmartin@TPCtax.com
312.235.3317

Angela Vale

Virtual Resource Group
Lansing, Michigan
vale1963@gmail.com
517.303.0254

EAST

Margaret Bartel

Bartel & Associates
Alexandria, Virginia
mbartel@bartelassociates.com
703.373.2024

Janet Borjeson
Goodman & Company
Norfolk, Virginia
jborjeson@goodmanco.com
240.403.3735

Karen Dellaripa
Schneider & Associates
Bloomingdale, New Jersey
kdellaripa@kedcpa.com
973.557.2353

Joe Maloney
Stitely & Karstetter
Chantilly, Virginia
jmaloney@skcpas.com
703.818.8284

Lori Petersen
Accountsolve
Doylestown, Pennsylvania
lori@account-solve.com
215.258.3008

Pamela Rozsa

Roza Consulting, LLC
Easton, Pennsylvania
pam@rozsaconsulting.com
610.442.8226

Caren Schwartz

Time and Cents Consultants
Southport, Connecticut
caren@timeandcents.com
203.254.7736

SOUTH

Frank Stitely
Stitely & Karstetter
Chantilly, Virginia
fstitely@skcpas.com
703.818.8284

Barbara Ward

Richard H. Green, CPA PC
Virginia Beach, Virginia
b.ward@rhgreencpa.com
757.497.3254

Doug Blanchard
Doug Blanchard CPA
Houston, Texas
doug.blanchard@att.net
281.352.0733

Debbie Dangerfield
Dangerfield Consulting

Madison, Georgia
debbie@dangerfieldconsulting.com
706.752.0258

Susan Murray
Susan D. Murray, MBA
Deerfield Beach, Florida
szqm@aol.com

Darren Odell

GrowthForce

Humble, Texas
darren.odell@growthforce.com
281.312.6508

Donna Rogers

Clear Accounting, Inc.
Lillington, North Carolina
donna@clearaccountinginc.com
910.514.9451

Elaine Shelton / Domin

Gold Star Business Services
Charleston, South Carolina
elaine@goldstarbusinessservices.com
843.696.4735

WEST

Stacey Byrne
Stacyey L. Byrne, CPA
Orangevale, California
stacey@slbyrnecpa.com
916.282.1809

Larry Eisenzimer
KatTax Business &
Financial Services

Las Vegas, Nevada
larry@kattax.biz
702.796.1040 x105

Nathen Fox
Sovance

Los Angeles, California
nathen@sovance.com
805.500.3236

Josh Stats

Hal Rosen, CPA

Salt Lake City, Utah
jstats@halrosencpa.com
801.288.1222

Crystalynn Shelton

Savvy Software Training

Los Angeles, California
savvysoftwaretraining@yahoo.com
323.350.3711

Denise Tomczak
Tomczak Business Consultants
Auburn, California
denise@tomczakcpa.com
530.906.9028
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